
	

Kinaesthetics	Schweiz
Zürcherstrasse	46
8400	Winterthur

Datenblatt
Ausbildung	Kinaesthetics-TrainerIn	Stufe	2

Siebnen	2018

Anmeldeschluss
01.12.2017

Kosten
CHF	6310.00
inkl.	Kursunterlagen	(Preisänderungen	bleiben	vorbehalten)

Termine
Phase	1:	29.01.18	-	02.02.18
Phase	2:	30.04.18	-	03.05.18
Phase	3:	03.09.18	-	08.09.18
Phase	4:	21.01.19	-	23.01.19
Phase	5:	20.05.19	-	25.05.19

Kontakt
Kinaesthetics	Schweiz
Zürcherstrasse	46
8400	Winterthur

www.kinaesthetics.ch
info@kinaesthetics.ch
+41	55	451	18	00

Sprache
deutsch

AusbilderInnen
Marcel	Schlecht	/	Erich	Weidmann

Durchführungsort
Kinaesthetics	Schweiz
Nordring	20
8854	Siebnen

22
.0

5.
20

24


